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

BEAUTIFUL VIEWS OF THE ADIRONDACKS
Firefly Meadow Rd. Beautiful Log Home features open concept design,
lofted bedroom, all natural woodwork and on 2 acres.  Off the grid but

stove, refrigerator and lights all use propane. Stationary generator, drilled
well and standard septic in stalled. Only $69,900.

QUIET 
NEIGHBORHOOD!

Lower Lepper
Road, Fort
Johnson. 

Eligible for the
$10,000 Grant!
Spacious 3 bed-

room home (could
be 4), features
hardwood and
laminate floors,
spacious kitchen

and nice yard.
Possible 100%

financing.
Reduced $85,000.

GREAT HOBBY FARM WITH LOTS OF OUTBUILDINGS! 
St. Hwy. 163, Canajoharie Hobby farm in Canajoharie features large

2 family home, large dairy barn with 2nd floor hay storage, huge metal
pole barn and 55 acres.  Let the rent help pay the mortgage while you
use the farm for organic crops, beefers, goats, sheep or many other

uses. Only $265,000.

SPACIOUS CONTEMPORARY HOME PLUS 2 BR IN-LAW APARTMENT!
Perry Lane Fonda.  Lovely custom-built contemporary home features open
concept living, beautiful great room, master suite, game room and much
more plus beautifully decorated in-law or rental apartment. Short Sale.

Only $228,000.

GREEN RD., CHARLESTON - Tired of paying high electric bills! Live off the
grid on this lovely hobby farm. Features solar and wind power generators,

1200 Sq Ft single story home and 31 wonderful acres. Make your own Maple
Syrup using the local maple trees and Sugar Shack. Very private location!

Only $220,000.

CLOSE TO
NATHAN LITTAUER

HOSPITAL! 
Eligible for the

$10,000 Grant! East
State St.. Gloversville.
Spacious 4 bedroom
home features large

kitchen, nice yard and
possible 5th bedroom
if needed. Confidently
located to local shop-
ping, to Saratoga and

Hospital. 
Reduced $65,000.

UPPER PROSPECT ST., FONDA 
Beautifully remodeled 3 BR 2 story home in quiet section of the village.

Lots of updates. Great school district, close to NYS Thruway, Capital
District and Saratoga. Only $128,500. Call for an appointment today.

http://www.MVRELLC.com
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Northampton Road,Amsterdam

Great condition Cape Cod style home situated on a nice
75' x 200' lot as per deed. Home features kitchen with

breakfast bar and appliances, formal DR and large LR and
FR with F/P. 3 beds, 2 full baths, H/W, central air, great

patio area a large yard and 1 car garage. $129,000.

Crane St.,Amsterdam

Cottage style home features nice eat in kit. w/appli-
ances included, large LR with picture window, 3 beds
and 1 bathroom. Expansion attic would make great

master suite. Nice yard, open front porch and set in a
great neighborhood! $64,000.

Charming Fonda Home

Excellent condition Colonial style home in a nice neighborhood
across from the park. Home features eat in kit. with solid cherry
cabinets, formal DR and LR room. Open staircase, 3+ beds, large
ceramic bath, (1 1/2 baths total), den, utility room, laundry room,
central air, updated hot air furnace and a great 2 car garage! New
windows throughout, and the roof and siding were both put on in

2006! Nice corner lot! $110,000.

South Side Colonial

Great views of the valley from this 3 BR home on a double lot
in a great South side neighborhood. It has a new kitchen, large
LR with FP and a gas insert. Formal DR with sliding doors to

the new wrap-around pressure treated deck. It also has a
detached 2 car garage, full basement and a walk-up attic for

storage. Offers wanted on $79,500.

Ramsey Ave, Amsterdam

Ranch style home situated on a 100' x 100'  lot.
Eat in kitchen, living room, 3 beds and 1 full bath.

Home is a fixer upper with new furnace and a
2 car garage. $58,000.

Country Location

Nice Farmhouse style home comes with a 1.20 acre lot and a
1.90 acre lot! Home features 4 beds, 1 1/2 baths, country kit.

w/appliances, formal DR, large LR and beautiful den.
Gorgeous private yard, enclosed front porch, barn, 2 car

garage and a great country setting. $115,000.

Market St., Amsterdam

Immaculate Raised Ranch style home with a park like yard. Home
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
2 baths total. Open concept kitchen, breakfast nook with covered
veranda, DR and FR with gas fireplace. 9' ceilings, covered front

porch, 2 car garage with seasonal storage area. $249,400.

Elizabeth St., Amsterdam
Good condition Cottage
style home situated on
a 40' x 101.80' lot, as
per deed. Home has

spacious kitchen with
appliances, formal DR,
double LR, 3 beds and
1 full bath. Open front
porch, back covered

porch and a nice yard.
Home has an expansion
attic and could be con-
verted for more living

space. $29,900.

Town of Amsterdam Home

Great home nestled along the woods. Home has kit. w/all appli-
ances, formal DR with HW flooring, LR with dark mahogany

stained woodwork, FP with gas insert and HW floors. 4 beds, 2
baths, den/office, plenty of built-ins, storage shed, nice over
sized 1 car garage and screened in front porch. $98,000.

Possible Rental $925 Per Month

Hickory Hill Rd, Fonda

Excellent condition Ranch style home situated on a
100’x175’ lot. Home has good sized kit., dining area and

large LR with picture window. Enclosed back porch, nice 2
car garage and a great lawn in a great neighborhood!

$99,000.

Erie Terrace,Amsterdam

Recently updated 3 bed 1 full updated bath Bungalow situated on a
1.30 acre lot, as per deed. Home has an updated kitchen with light

maple cabinets, new flooring and comes with appliances. DR, LR, den
or an office, a 2 car garage with workshop and shed. Amazing lot

directly on the Mohawk River. $84,500.

4th Street, Amsterdam
Gorgeous newly
remodeled sin-
gle family in a
nice neighbor-

hood. New
kitchen w/stain-
less appliances,
formal DR and
LR with H/W

flooring, 3 beds
and 2 new

baths. Large
double lot.

$129,900.

Rt. 107, Perth

Colonial style home situated on a beautiful 4.10 acres as per deed.
Home is in a quiet country setting and features spacious kit.
w/new counter tops and flooring, LR w/FP and DR. 1st floor

laundry, 4 bedrooms and 2 baths. Master suite has cathedral ceil-
ings and an amazing master tiled bath with a glass front 

shower, jacuzzi tub and every amenity that you would want! 
2 car garage with workshop! $239,000.

60 +/- Acre Private Hobby Farm

And it comes with an early 1800s restorable farmhouse that
overlooks a private 1.5 acre stocked pond that is spring fed. It

also has 4 large fields, a huge woodlot with mature timber, great
soil types, deer and wildlife and it is a one of a kind property!

Owner will entertain special financing. it is priced at
$259,000.

New Construction Hagaman

Executive ranch with 1,518 sq. ft. of living area. It has an
open kitchen with cherry stained cabinets, granite 

coutertops, stainless appliances, open DR & LR with 9’ 
ceilings. 3 BR, 2 tile baths, 1st floor laundry, HW floors, 2

car garage, full basement, deck off the back and great 
private cul-de-sac location! Offered at $242,000.

Switzer Hill Rd., Fonda

Raised Ranch style home situated on a 1.10 acre lot. Home
features Cherry kitchen with granite counter tops and
breakfast bar, large dining area, nice living room, 3 

bedrooms and 2 bathrooms total. 2 car garage with work
area and loft, great yard and gorgeous view of the valley!

$160,000.

Executive Contemporary Ranch

Call us about the special financing available on this almost new 2,400
sq. ft. ranch that is situated in a quiet enclave of new homes. It has a
luxurious interior that includes a sprawling open formal LR and DR
with a vaulted ceiling with skylights. The custom kitchen has wood

mode cabinets with a dining area 3+ BR including the private master
BR with a full bath with whirlpool tub & walk-in shower and the back-
yard has the most amazing landscaping and fish ponds that must be

seen! Offers wanted on $249,500.

Fultonville Development

Great condition Raised Ranch style home in a community of newer
homes. Home features kit. w/appliances, dining area with slider out
to a nice deck and great fenced in backyard! Bright LR, 3 beds and

a bath on the upper level. Lower level is perfect for a family room! 2
car attached garage and beautiful landscaping in the front!

$139,900.

Northern Blvd., Hagaman

Exceptional 3 bedroom, 1 full bath Brick Ranch style home in a
great residential setting. Home has an eat in kitchen with oak cabi-
nets and appliances, living room with hardwood floors, central hall-
way that leads to the bedrooms and bath. Finished basement with
bar and new ceiling and a 3 season room. Updated electrical, new
water heater, replacement windows, great yard and a 1 car garage.

$145,000.

Swart Hill,Town of Amsterdam

2002 manufactured home in a great country setting on 1.20 acres.
Gorgeous newer, Kit. w/ oak cabinets, DR & LR with F/P. 3 season
porch, den, spacious master bedroom with ample closets, and its
own bath with a spa tub and shower. 3 beds and 2 baths. Huge

heated Quonset hut with power, 18" concrete floor and can hold 6
cars, dump trucks or RV's. 3 sheds, a 1 car garage. $135,000.

New Street,Amsterdam

Immaculate Ranch style home in a great location! Interior has
updated, modern, eat in kitchen with SS appliances and Pergo
flooring, open DR and LR with H/W, 2 beds and a new full bath

with cherry cabinets and granite countertop vanity. Laundry area in
the basement that also has another possible bedroom and a 3/4

bathroom. Nice backyard and a 1 car, attached garage. $124,000.

NEW LISTING

Owner Will Do Rent To Own

NEW LISTING
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We would like to wish a very Happy Holiday
Season to all our current and future customers!

It’s the place where families gather, a place to entertain. It’s seen
families grow and celebrate for centuries. It’s provided warmth,

a place to cook food that nourishes both body and soul. It’s a place for romance and
a place that comforts. Its mantle holds the photos of our children, our vacations, our
parents. Memories. It’s the HEART of the home.

You see, it’s more than just a fireplace or stove to us.We truly believe that no house is a
home without one.

For over 15 years we have
worked to build a business that
sells a product that not just
provides warmth and value,
but creates memories. Fully
certified and trained in every
aspect of the business we
strive to make sure that our
customers are 100% satisfied
with their purchase now...and
for many generations to come.

~~ Joshh && Amandaa Mormile

www.sacandagastoveandchimney.com
2808 St. Hwy. 29, Johnstown

518-762-FIRE (3473)
HOURS: Mon-Fri 10-5, Sat 9-2

www.adirondackfireplace.com
4748 St. Hwy. 30N, Amsterdam

518-843-WARM (9276)
HOURS: Mon-Fri 10-5, Sat 9-2

YOUR HOMETOWN
HEARTH SHOPS!

Thee Hearth.

http://www.sacandagastoveandchimney.com
http://www.adirondackfireplace.com
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Local, Honest & Dependable. Call today for all your real estate needs.

Junell Gray ~ Licensed Real Estate Salesperson

Capital District
935 New Loudon Road, Latham, NY 12110

CELL/TEXT (518) 588-5141 • Office (518) 724-5864
www.JunellGray.com • www.UpstateNYRuralHomes.com 

““ Becausee Yourr
Movee Matters”

Reduced $118,900
923 Langley Rd., Town of Florida

NICE LOCATION, COUNTRY SETTING,
BUT CLOSE TO THRUWAY. 3 BDRM
Ranch w/Fireplace, 2 car garage, Sun-
Room, Full Basement all on 1.4 acres.

Move-Right-In-Condition!

Just Listed $129,900
6 Ford Street, Amsterdam

LOCATED ON A QUIET DEAD END
ROAD, IT IS A GREAT LOCATION,
this 3 BDRM Charming Cobblestone
home is a unique find. Double lot,

Cathedral Ceiling, wood stove, Koi pond,
pool, wood stove & low taxes.

Just Listed Only $57,500
21 River Street, Ft. Plain

THIS HOME HAS CHARM & MORE
THAN 3,000 SQ. FT. You need to step
inside to appreciate this large 4 BDRM

home, 1 car garage, 2 driveways,
convenient location, low taxes & newer

natural gas furnace & H20 heater.

Just Listed Only $95,000
132 Stinson Ave, Tribes Hill

A very cute 2 BDRM home on a large
Double Lot in Tribes Hill. Fonda-

Fultonville School District. Low Taxes
($2,104 annually with basic star exemp-
tion), Roof, windows and septic have all
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

BETWEEN 2 LAKES (Mayfield): Situated between Sacandaga and

Mayfield Lakes. LR, DR, kitchen, half-bath/laundry down, 2 BRs

and 1 full bath up. Detached 1 car garage, paved driveway, nice

backyard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $107,000

MLS 2014370

MOBILE HOME ON 2.5 ACRES (Town of Mayfield): LR, kitchen
w/eating area, master BR w/master bath, 2 more BRs with another
full bath. Wood furnace outside, propane furnace inside.
Garage/shop in back  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$72,000

MLS 2014389
PRICED TO SELL (Gloversville): Modest 3-BR home with one full

bath. Upgrades include newer kitchen, bath, windows, insulation,

vinyl siding, roof and more. Detached 1-car garage . . . . .$66,000

MLS 2013752

TWO-FAMILY HOMES

MLS 2014093

SOLD

TWO-STORY COTTAGE (close to Pine Lake Beach): LR, DR,

kitchen and 3/4 bath down, 4 bedrooms up, enclosed front porch

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Reduced to $50,000

MLS 2014254

SALE PENDING

WELL-MAINTAINED PROPERTY (Johnstown):

Beautiful owner’s flat w/hardwood floors, high tin ceil-

ings, modern kitchen and bath. Upstairs flat is older

in style, deck and private entrance. Two bedrooms in

each flat, separate utilities. REDUCED TO $119,500

MLS 2014390

FIRST TIME ON MARKET IN 23 YEARS (Gloversville): Living

room, dining room, updated kitchen, den, three bedrooms, 2.5

baths, Florida room leading to lanai, deck and private backyard.

Attached one-car garage.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$119,900

MLS 2014411

GREAT FAMILY HOME W/LOTS OF SPACE (Gloversville): Living
room, dining room, kitchen, den, four bedrooms, 1.5 baths. Freshly
painted interior, some new flooring. Fenced backyard. Owner must
move, anxious to sell  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$75,000

MLS 2014447

MLS 2014555

SALE PENDING

COZY BUNGALOW JUST OUTSIDE CITY (Johnstown): Perfect for

downsizers! LR, kitchen w/eating area, den, 2BRs, 1 full bath w/claw-

foot tub. Fenced in-ground pool, 1.26 acres so plenty of room for gar-

dening!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .REDUCED TO $99,900

MLS 2013643

GINGERBREAD COTTAGE (Caroga Lake): Bring your family and fall

in love with this mostly new cottage! Large front and rear decks, new

piers, roofing, siding and more. Adorable interior w/LR, kitchen, 2BRs

and 1 full bath. 2-free-standing propane heaters. . .Asking $79,900

MLS 2014494

MODEST COUNTRY PROPERTY (Meco): LR, kitchen, den (possible

3rd BR) down, also enclosed front porch w/woodstove. 2BRs and 1 full

bath up. Wonderful screened-in room above attached 1-car garage.

Almost an acre of land. Priced to sell.  . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $59,900

MLS 2014525

TOTALLY RENOVATED (Johnstown): Six rooms in

each flat, separate utilities. Replacement windows,

newer roof and vinyl siding, freshly painted interior,

new carpet. Move-in ready!  . . . . .Asking $115,000

MLS 2014506

http://www.vmackey.ihouse2000.com
mailto:vmackeyrealestate@albany.twcbc.com
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